



INDEX	DESCRIPTION	DRG/SCH No.	QNTY
1	HOUSING	L130A	1
2	LINER	L131A	1
3	FOAM	L133B	1
4	REFLECTOR	L133C	1
5	REFLECTOR SLIDE SUB-ASSY	L154C	1
6	BEARING BRACKET	L207D	1
7	BRACKET	L208D	1
8	COLOUR RUNNER	L157C	3
9	LEAD SCREW	L211D	1
10	LEAD SCREW NUT & GUIDE	T257D	1
11	LAMPHOLDER Gx95	L58D	1
12	LAMP T11 1000W HALOGEN 240V		1
13	FRONT MASK	OC02903	1
14	SMALL REFLECTOR	L209D	1
15	REFLECTOR LEVER	L212D	1
16	FOCUS KNOB	R&D1183	1
17	BEARING	L158C	2
18	SPECIAL PIVOT SCREW	L203D	1
19	STIFFENING WASHER	L202D	2
20	FRICTION WASHER	L216D	1
21	PIVOT DISC	L214D	1
22	LOCKING NUT	T17D	1
23	LABEL	C1816/8	1
24	TERMINAL BLOCK	T1550D	1
25	KLAM BUSH INSULOID TYPE KB2		1
26	PIVOT PIN	L210D	1
27	SPRING - MORLOCK TYPE MW B/S		1
28	CABLE TSR 3CORE	L202C/23	1.5M
29	KNOB RENCOL TYPE 1098		1
30	3/8" BSW x 1 1/2" LG HEX BOLT - steel - cad pl		1
31	3/8" BSW x 1 1/4" LG SCREW - Rnd hd - steel - cad pl		1
32	2 BA x 1/2" LG DOG POINT SCREW - steel - cad pl		1
33	2 BA x 1/2" LG SCREW - CH hd - steel - cad pl		2
34	2 BA x 3/8" LG SCREW - CH hd - steel - cad pl		3
35	4 BA x 1/2" LG SCREW - CH hd - steel - cad pl		6
36	4 BA x 5/16" LG SCREW - CH hd - steel - cad pl		5
37	8 BA x 5/8" LG SCREW - CH hd - steel - cad pl		2
38	No. 6 x 1" LG Self-tapper - Pan hd - steel - cad pl		1
39	No. 6 x 3/16" LG Self-tapper - Pan hd - steel - cad pl		1
40	3/8" BSW WING NUT - steel - cad pl		1
41	3/8" BSW HEX NUT - steel - cad pl		1
42	2 BA HEX NUT - steel - cad pl		3
43	3/16" I.D. PLAIN WASHER (large series)		3
44	3/16" I.D. GROVER WASHER - steel - cad pl		1
45	1/4" I.D. PLAIN WASHER - steel - cad pl		1
46	1/4" I.D. SPRING WASHER - phosphor bronze		1
47	2 BA PLAIN WASHER - steel - cad pl		4
48	2 BA GROVER WASHER - steel - cad pl		5
49	4 BA IT SHAKEPROOF WASHER - steel - cad pl		1
50	4 BA GROVER WASHER - steel - cad pl		5
51	8 BA PLAIN WASHER - steel - cad pl		6
52	CRIMP TAG 2 BA - steel - tm dipped		1
53	1/8" DIA POP RIVET (TAP/D423/BS)		11
54	3/32" DIA POP RIVET (TAP/K329/BS)		4
55	3/32" DIA POP RIVET (TAP/D320/BS)		1
56	3/32" DIA POP RIVET (TAP/K320/BS)		6
57	COLOUR FRAME 300mm (11 3/4") SQUARE	L13xB	1
58	THINSHEET FASTENER 4 BA		1

SPARES AVAILABLE			
CODE No.	QTY	DESCRIPTION	INDEX
27 697 O1	1	REAR PARABOLIC REFLECTOR	4
27 734 O1	1	LAMPHOLDER Gx95	11
34 206 14	1	LAMP 1000W CLASS T11 HALOGEN 240V	12
27 705 OT	1	FRONT REFLECTOR & FRONT MASK	14 & 13
27 023 05	1.5 M	CABLE TSR 3CORE REPLACEMENT	28
27 810 O4	10	3/8" BSW x 1 1/2" LG HEX BOLT - steel - cad pl	30
PKT	10	3/8" BSW WING NUT - steel - cad pl	40
	10	3/16" I.D. PLAIN WASHER - steel - cad pl (large series)	43
	1	COLOUR FRAME 300mm (11 3/4") SQUARE	57

**PATT. 750**  
 & ACCESSORIES  
 MAY 1977